
BEFORE 
THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF OHIO 

 
In the Matter of the Commission Review of 
Capacity Charges of Ohio Power Company 
and Columbus Southern Power Company. 

) 
) 
) 
 

 
Case No. 10-2929-EL-UNC 

 
NOTICE OF APPEARANCE 

 
 Notice is hereby given the Andrew J. Campbell of the law firm Whitt Sturtevant LLP will 

serve as counsel for Interstate Gas Supply, Inc. in this proceeding.  Please include Mr. Campbell 

on all future notices, orders and correspondence. 

Respectfully submitted, 
 
/s/ Andrew J Campbell    
Mark A. Whitt (Counsel of Record) 
Andrew J. Campbell 
Melissa L. Thompson 
WHITT STURTEVANT LLP 
PNC Plaza, Suite 2020 
155 East Broad Street 
Columbus, Ohio 43215 
Telephone:  (614) 224-3911 
Facsimile:   (614) 244-3960 
whitt@whitt-sturtevant.com 
campbell@whitt-sturtevant.com 
thompson@whitt-sturtevant.com 
 
Vincent Parisi 
Matthew White 
Interstate Gas Supply, Inc. 
6100 Emerald Parkway 
Dublin, Ohio 43016 
Telephone:  (614) 659-5000 
Facsimile:   (614) 659-5073 
vparisi@igsenergy.com 
mswhite@igsenergy.com 
 
ATTORNEYS FOR INTERSTATE GAS 
SUPPLY, INC. 



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

 I hereby certify that a copy of the foregoing Notice of Appearance was served by 

electronic mail to the following persons on this 16th day of April, 2012: 

greta.see@puc.state.oh.us 
Sarah.Parrot@puc.state.oh.us 
aehaedt@jonesday.com 
Amy.Spiller@duke-energy.com 
asim.haque@icemiller.com 
BarthRoyer@aol.com 
teven.beeler@puc.state.oh.us 
dboehm@BKLlawfirm.com 
bpbarger@bcslawyers.com 
cendsley@ofbf.org 
christopher.miller@icemiller.com 
Dan.Johnson@puc.state.oh.us 
dane.stinson@baileycavalieri.com 
dakutik@jonesday.com 
dryan@mwncmh.com 
Dorothy.Corbett@duke-energy.com  
etter@occ.state.oh.us 
fdarr@mwncmh.com 
gwgarber@jonesday.com 
Gary.A.Jeffries@dom.com 
GRADY@occ.state.oh.us 
gregory.dunn@icemiller.com 
emma.hand@snrdenton.com 
haydenm@firstenergycorp.com 
Hisham.Choueiki@puc.state.oh.us 
smhoward@vorys.com 
jlang@calfee.com 
Jeanne.Kingery@duke-energy.com 
bowser@mwncmh.com 
joliker@mwncmh.com 
John.Estes@skadden.com  
kbowman@mwncmh.com 
murraykm@mwncmh.com 
Kim.Wissman@puc.state.oh.us 
lmcbride@calfee.com 
lkalepsclark@vorys.com 
whitt@whitt-sturtevant.com 
myurick@taftlaw.com 
jmaskovyak@ohiopovertylaw.org 
mjsatterwhite@aep.com 



mpritchard@mwncmh.com 
mswhite@igsenergy.com 
lmcalister@bricker.com 
mkurtz@bkllawfirm.com 
talexander@calfee.com 
stnourse@aep.com 
Paul.Wight@skadden.com 
mhpetricoff@vorys.com 
ricks@ohanet.org 
drinebolt@ohiopartners.org 
rsugarman@keglerbrown.com 
sam@mwncmh.com 
sandy.grace@exeloncorp.com 
selisar@mwncmh.com 
small@occ.state.oh.us 
msmalz@ohiopovertylaw.org 
tobrien@bricker.com 
VLeach-Payne@mwncmh.com 
zkravitz@taftlaw.com 
Werner.Margard@puc.state.oh.us 
John.Jones@puc.state.oh.us 
dconway@porterwright.com 
cmoore@porterwright.com 
yalami@aep.com 
 

/s/ Andrew J. Campbell    
One of the Attorneys for Interstate Gas 
Supply, Inc. 
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